
B.—2a. 34

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 18 .0-81.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
COURTS—continued.

£ s. d. £ s. d.

229

230

231

232

233
234

235
236
237
238

239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247

VOTE No. 25—continued.
Holcitika, Boss, Kanieri, Stafford, and Golds-

lorough—continued.
Office Cleaner (also Messenger Stamp

Office £25, and Deeds Registry £25)
Clerk and Bailiff at Ross (also Receiver of

Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Births
Deaths &e. fees)

Clerk at Stafford and Goldsborough (also
Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Regis-
trar of Births Deaths &c. fees)

Bailiff and Messenger
Greymouth, Arnold, Clifton, JVb Toion, Maori

Gully,Kumara, and Greenstone—"Warden and Resident Magistrate
Clerk (also Clerk District Court £40, Regis-

trar of Births &c. fees, and Registrar of
Electors £25)

Clerk
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)
Office Cleaner
Clerk at Arnold, No Town, Clifton, Maori

Gully, and Greenstone (also Receiver of
Gold Revenue nil)

Bailiff, Arnold and Clifton
Bailiff, No Town
Officer Cleaner at Clifton
Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold

Revenue nil, and Registrar of Births
Deaths &c. fees)

EoragoAllowance
Cadet at Kumara
Bailiff
Office Cleaner
Bailiff

Oharito—Resident Magistrate
Office Cleaner

Jackson's Hay—
Resident Magistrate (also Land Officer £100,

andReceiver Gold Revenue £20, and Re-
gistrar of Births Deaths &c. fees)

Dunedin—
Resident Magistrate
House Allowance
Chief Clerk (also Clerk District Court £25)
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Dunedin, Port Chalmers, Hawkeslury, and
Palmerston—Resident Magistrate

Travelling Allowance
Clerk
Clerk and Bailiff at Port Chalmers
Assistant Bailiff
Office Cleaner (Dunedin)
Office Cleaner (Port Chalmers)...
Clerk and Bailiff, Hawkesbury and Palmer-

ston (also Clerk District Court nil)
Travelling Allowance

50

260

175
8G

500

260
200
130
25

200
50
30
12

200
52

100
150

12
25

0

0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

2
0

248
249

180
13

0
0

0
0

250

50 0 0

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

125
25

300
200

60
200
150
39

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

400
100
275
175
25
25
12

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

267
120
50

0
0

0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

