Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1880-81.					
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 25—continued. Hokitika, Ross, Kanieri, Stafford, and Golds- borough—continued.	,	,				
229	Office Cleaner (also Messenger Stamp Office £25, and Deeds Registry £25)	50	0	0			
230	Clerk and Bailiff at Ross (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Births	222	•				
231	Deaths &c. fees) Clerk at Stafford and Goldsborough (also Receiver of Gold Revenue <i>nil</i> , and Regis-	260	0	0			
	trar of Births Deaths &c. fees)	175	0	0			
232	Bailiff and Messenger	86	ŏ	0			
	Greymouth, Arnold, Olifton, No Town, Maori Gully, Kumara, and Greenstone—		•				
233	Warden and Resident Magistrate	500	0	0			
234	Clerk (also Clerk District Court £40, Regis-						
	trar of Births &c. fees, and Registrar of						
	Electors £25)	260	0	0			
235	Clerk	200	0	0			
236	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)	130	0	0			
237	Office Cleaner	25	0	O			
238	Clerk at Arnold, No Town, Clifton, Maori Gully, and Greenstone (also Receiver of						
	Gold Revenue nil)	200	0	0			
239	Bailiff, Arnold and Clifton	50	ŏ	Ö			
240	Bailiff, No Town	30	0	0			
241	Officer Cleaner at Clifton	12	0	0			
242	Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold			- 1			
	Revenue nil, and Registrar of Births						
	Deaths &c. fees)	200	0	0			
243	Forage Allowance	52	0	0			
244	Cadet at Kumara	100	0	0			
245	Bailiff	150	0	0			
$\frac{246}{247}$	Office Cleaner Bailiff	$\begin{array}{c} 12 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
4I)	Okarito—	20	U				
248	Resident Magistrate	180	0	0			
249	Office Cleaner	13	ō	0			
	Jackson's Bay—						
2 50	Resident Magistrate (also Land Officer £100,						
	and Receiver Gold Revenue £20, and Re-		^				
	gistrar of Births Deaths &c. fees)	50	0	0			
951	Dunedin— Resident Magistrate	105	Λ				
$\begin{array}{c} 251 \\ 252 \end{array}$	Resident Magistrate House Allowance	$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
$\frac{252}{253}$	Chief Clerk (also Clerk District Court £25)	300	ő	o			
254	Clerk	200	ő	o			
255	Cadet	60	ŏ	o			
256	Bailiff	200	ŏ	0			
257	Assistant Bailiff	150	0	0			
258	Office Cleaner	39	0	0			
	Dunedin, Port Chalmers, Hawkesbury, and						
	Palmerston—						
259	Resident Magistrate	400	0	0			
260	Travelling Allowance	100	0	0			
261	Clerk	275	0	0			
262	Clerk and Bailiff at Port Chalmers	175	0	0			
263	Assistant Bailiff	25	0	0			
264	Office Cleaner (Dunedin)	25	0	0			
265 266	Office Cleaner (Port Chalmers)	12	0	O			
266	Clerk and Bailiff, Hawkesbury and Palmerston (also Clerk District Court nil)	120	0	0			
267	Thomalling Allowanes	50	ŏ	o			
201	ravening Anowance	50	•				